Rang Name
1 Zwahlen
2 Binggeli
3 Nauer
4  Pfeuti
5  Wiithrich
6 Wasem
7 Nauer
8 Staudenmann
9  Burri
10 Kurzo
11 Berger
12 Zbinden
13 Vaucher
14 Mezenen
15 Staudenmann
16 Staudenmann
17 Hostettler
18 Haussener
19 Binggeli
20  Stucki
21 Zahnd
22 von Siebenthal
23 Pfeuti
24  Wasem
25 Kilcher
26 Schmutz
27  Ulrich
28 Nydegger
29 Zbinden
30 Krebs
31 Tanner
32 Hirschi
33 Zbinden
34 Kampfer
35  Stockli
36 Zahnd
37 Zbinden
38 Zbinden
39 Tanner
40 Schumacher
41 Stoll
42  Bauen
43 Burri
44  Riesen
45  Winkler

Vorname

Marcel
Kurt
Marco
Andreas
Michael
Andreas
Max
Kurt
Daniel
Frederic
Hansrudolf
Martin
Olivier
Christoph
Peter
Heinz
Bruno
Rene
Bruno
Lukas
Samuel
Beat
Christian
Daniel
Barbara
Beat
Andreas
Peter
Christian
Reto
Mathyas
Roland
Thomas
Cornelia
Nico
Ernst
Walter
Pia
Jannik
Martin
Reto
Daniel
Markus
Ramon
Jakob

Einzelwettschiessen 2019

Schiessstand Riischegg-Graben, 27. April und 04. Mai

Jg
1976
1954
1984
1984
1989
1959
1961
1974
1978
1985
1964
1975
1977
1966
1968
1969
1975
1976
1986
1997
1953
1962
1982
1989
1991
1958
1965
1976
1977
1983
1987
1991
1991
1993
1994
1951
1962
1980
1993
1977
1982
1982
1986
1995
1960

Verein

MS Guggisberg
SG Lanzenhdusern
Sch. Rischegg

FS Riffenmatt

SG Lanzenhdusern
SG Lanzenhdusern
Sch. Rischegg

SG Lanzenhdusern
SG Lanzenhdusern
Sch. Riischegg

MS Guggisberg
MS Guggisberg
Sch. Rischegg

MS Guggisberg
SG Lanzenhdusern
MS Guggisberg

FS Riffenmatt

SG Lanzenhdusern
SG Lanzenhdusern
SG Lanzenhdusern
Sch. Rischegg
Sch. Riischegg

FS Riffenmatt

SG Lanzenhdusern
Sch. Rischegg
Sch. Riischegg

MS Guggisberg
Schii. Riischegg
FS Riffenmatt

SG Lanzenhdusern
MS Guggisberg
MS Guggisberg
MS Guggisberg
MS Guggisberg
Sch. Rischegg
Sch. Riischegg
Sch. Rischegg

MS Guggisberg
MS Guggisberg

FS Riffenmatt

Sch. Rischegg

SG Lanzenhdusern
MS Guggisberg
SG Lanzenhdusern
MS Guggisberg

Resultat

197
196
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
194
192
192
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
190
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
185
185
184
184
184
183

Feld A

Auszeichnung Gewehr

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw57 03
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw90
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Hirschi

Riesen

Hirter
Engeloch
Kaufmann
Schweizer
Zbinden

von Siebenthal

Hanspeter
Pia

Marco
Lara

Toni
Cornelia
Stefan
Marjolein

1967
1991
1976
1993
1961
1972
1991
1994

Sch. Riischegg

SG Lanzenhdusern
Sch. Schwarzenburg
MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern
SG Lanzenhdusern
MS Guggisberg

Sch. Rischegg

183
183
182
178
177
176
175
171

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw









